KENT CONTRACT BRIDGE ASSOCIATION

Income and Expenditure Account
Year ended 31st March 2020

INCOME

P2P

Associate Subscriptions
Interest

Area Leagues

Arnold Cup

Corbett Cup

Dyer Smith Cup

Fleming Femina/Hunter Homines
George Griffiths

Larsky Cup

Phillimore Cup

Really East

Kent Congress

Green point Swiss teams 2019
Green point Swiss pairs 2020

EXPENDITURE

Kent Representative Teams
Committee Expenses
Committee Meeting Expenses
Website

Postage and Stationery

Junior Bridge Camp and Inter-schools

Promotion
Courses
Equipment

2020
£
5,251.86
90.00
48.60
5,390.46
64.57
161.65
-130.32
-22.82
142.95
37.33
-278.09
-139.33
38.95 -125.11
537.91
386.17
855.41
7,044.84
1,616.00
1,387.50
472.65
133.20
73.86
500.00
389.59
754.84

2,300.04 7,627.68

-£582.84

2019
£
5,572.02
85.00
29.73
5,686.75
114.83
-104.37
-77.36
-108.93
-61.96
24.92
-528.31
-193.02
3.26 -930.94
-453.04
219.79
653.76
5,176.32
2,173.00
1,437.50
292.50
133.20
59.05
510.26
162.00

303.00 5,070.51

£105.81



